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Americanos Hyundai NovoPadel - Mes de Abirl

Calendario: Masc 3a ( Martes 06 de Mayo) / Fase grupos

Fecha/lugar

Fecha/lugar

Fecha/lugar

Local

Nicolas Baldwin
Pablo Cornu

Felipe Araya Sepulveda
Juan Pablo Araya

Hector Gonzales
Esteban Ayala

Sebastian Zaffignani
Enrique Vargas

Matias Molina
Francisco Zufhiga Fournet

Andrés Ovalle Ballacey
Jorge Fernandez

Local

Ignacio Mendoza
Rodrigo Lazo

Claudio Arce
Daniel Hernandez Clarck

Fernando Martinez
Alfredo Rolando

Gabriel Valenzuela Avendafio
Pablo Mufoz

José Tomas Célery
Patricio Parra

Matias Henriquez
José Manuel Campos

Local

Felipe Araya Sepulveda
Juan Pablo Araya

Ignacio Mendoza
Rodrigo Lazo

Gabriel Valenzuela Avendafio
Pablo Mufoz

Sebastian Zaffignani
Enrique Vargas

1/2

Resultado

6-3

6-5

6-3

3-6

6-1

6-4

Resultado

4-5

5-4

5-6

2-6

Resultado

45

6-2

6-3

2-6

Visitante

Ignacio Mendoza
Rodrigo Lazo

Claudio Arce
Daniel Herndandez Clarck

Gabriel Valenzuela Avendafio
Pablo Mufoz

Fernando Martinez
Alfredo Rolando

Matias Henriquez
José Manuel Campos

José Tomas Célery
Patricio Parra

Visitante

Felipe Araya Sepulveda
Juan Pablo Araya

Nicolas Baldwin
Pablo Cornu

Hector Gonzales
Esteban Ayala

Sebastian Zaffignani
Enrique Vargas

Matias Molina
Francisco Zuniga Fournet

Andrés Ovalle Ballacey
Jorge Fernandez

Visitante

Nicolas Baldwin
Pablo Cornu

Claudio Arce
Daniel Hernandez Clarck

Fernando Martinez
Alfredo Rolando

Hector Gonzales
Esteban Ayala



P xporty

Jornada 3
Grupo Fecha/lugar Local Resultado Visitante

- Matias Molina Andrés Ovalle Ballacey
Grupo C - Francisco Zufiga Fournet 6-3 Jorge Fernandez

- José Tomas Célery Matias Henriquez
Grupo C 6-0

- Patricio Parra José Manuel Campos

2/2
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